H-TYPE®
Precleaner with XF2- or XF-Tips
High Cleaning Efficient Precleaner
The Flexco H-Type® Precleaner with XF2- or XF-Tips is designed to be positioned on the head pulley to remove the bulk
of the carryback from the belt. Proven performance over 20 years as the most efficient precleaner in material handling
applications such as coal, iron ore, bauxite and hard rock mining.
Features and Benefits

Pole Length
Cleaner size + 1200 mm (48")
Maximum Conveyor Span
Cleaner size + 950 mm (38")
Overall Pole Length
Maximum Conveyor Span
Horizontal
Vertical
H-Type® with XF2-Tips
Belt Width XF2-Tip
Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 SS HXF2-18SS 76138
450 18 S HXF2-18S 76289
450 18 M HXF2-18M 76290
600 24 SS HXF2-24SS 76139
600 24 S HXF2-24S 76291
600 24 M HXF2-24M 76292
750 30 SS HXF2-30SS 76140
750 30 S HXF2-30S 76293
750 30 M HXF2-30M 76294
900 36 SS HXF2-36SS 76141
900 36 S HXF2-36S 76295
900 36 M HXF2-36M 76296
900 36 L HXF2-36L 76297
1050 42 SS HXF2-42SS 76142
1050 42 S HXF2-42S 76298
1050 42 M HXF2-42M 76299
1050 42 L HXF2-42L 76300
1200 48 SS HXF2-48SS 76143
1200 48 S HXF2-48S 76301
1200 48 M HXF2-48M 76302
1200 48 L HXF2-48L 76303
1350 54 SS HXF2-54SS 76144
1350 54 S HXF2-54S 76304
1350 54 M HXF2-54M 76305
1350 54 L HXF2-54L 76306
1500 60 S HXF2-60S 76145
1500 60 M HXF2-60M 76307
1500 60 L HXF2-60L 76308
1800 72 S HXF2-72S 76146
1800 72 M HXF2-72M 76309
1800 72 L HXF2-72L 76310
*NOTE: XF2-Tips must be used on mechanically
spliced belts. Can be used on vulcanized belts.
XF2-Tip size is determined by head pulley diameter
- see chart.